

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 64 OF 2018

Hill Properties LimitedAppellant

V/S

Metaoxide Private Limited And Ors.Respondent

Mr.Ashish Kamat, Ms. Megha Chandra, Ms. Yasmin Godrej

i/by Crawford Bayley And Co For Appellant

Mr.Ambrin Khan i/by Y And A Legal For Respondent No.1.

**CORAM : K.K. TATED &
SARANG VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL, JJ**

DATE : 22nd January, 2018

P.C. :

By consent Stand Over to 23/01/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)